Musica Resultado
Nome Disciplina Aprovad'c? Aprovac!t.) Lista de Nao
com Auxilio sem Auxilio Espera  Aprovado
Bruno Macrino dos Santos MuU221 _ A
Bruno Macrino dos Santos Mu421 “
Cassiano Lima da Silveira Santos MP370 AM
Claryssa de Padua Morais MU594
Claryssa de Padua Morais MU694
Eduardo D'Urso Hebling MuU049 B
Eduardo Manoel Lustosa dos Reis MU220
Ezequiel Francisco Sieba MU219 A
Fernanda Peres Gilberti MuU049 A
Fernando Vieira da Cruz MP170 SN
Fernando Vieira da Cruz MuU419 A
Fliblio Ferreira de Souza MUO036 A
Fransoel Caiado Decarli MU202 PR
Guilherme Augusto Lamas de Oliveira MP301
Guilherme Mauad Sant'Anna MP430
Ivan Daniel Barasnevicius MU205
Ivan Daniel Barasnevicius MP210
Juliana Campitelli de Morais MUO068 A
Leandro Augusto Cavini MU446
Lucas D'Alessandro Ribeiro MP440
Lucas Quinamo Furtado de Mendonca MU265
Luis Fernando Panadés Aranha MP440
Luiz Guilherme Sanita MUO059 A
Mariana Dias Jorge MU262 “
Marcelo Rocha dos Passos MU278
Marcelo Rocha dos Passos MuU284 A




Mateus Bruno Romagnoli Hayasaka de Goes
Mateus Bruno Romagnoli Hayasaka de Goes
Micael Gustavo Pancracio dos Santos
Rafael Nascimento Berti
Rafael de Oliveira Peregrino
Rafael de Oliveira Peregrino
Ramon Del Pino
Ramén Del Pino
Stephen Coffey Bolis
Stephen Coffey Bolis
Vinicius Rangel Souto
Wendell Miiller dos Santos Lima

MuU164
MuU264
MU178
MP230
MU892
MuU292
MP230
MP430
MuU394
Mu494
MP210
MP104

RM
RM




